AVB PUBLIC SCHOOL

(Recognised & Affiliated to C.B.S.E.)

ACTIVITY CALENDAR (2025-2026) Tel.: 011-22723000, 9953443000 PRIMARY WING
DATE DAY EVENT CLASS DATE DAY EVENT CLASS DATE DAY EVENT CLASS
02-04-25 Wednesday World Autism Awareness Day 4-5 02-08-25 Saturday  EXHIBITION 03-11-25 Monday Road Safety Awareness 1-5
04-04-25  Friday Welcome Assembly 1-5 (PARENT TEACHER MEETING) 04-11-25 Tuesday Hindi Play (Inter House) 3-5
09-04-25 Wednesday Baisakhi Celebration 05-08-25  Tuesday Debate-Hindi (Inter House) 5 06-11-25 Thursday Football Match (Inter House) 4-5
15-04-25 Tuesday  Master Mind Quiz-English 35 FafSar o) & &l & v o= 07-11-25 Friday MOCK DRILL - 3
(Inter House) ufedty Sfaa ar &Hﬁﬁ“' 11-11-25 Tuesday Declamation - English (Inter House) 4
17-04-25  Thursday Tappy Toes Dance Competition 3 07-08-25  Thursday Declamation-EVS (Inter House) 4 Importance of Books in our Lives
210425 Monday  Origami Craft Work 13 Environmental Degradation 12-11-25 Wednesday Master Chef 15
22-04-25 Tuesday  Earth Day Celebration 15 and its effects 13-11-25 Thursday  Poetry Recital (Hindi) 5
23-04-25 Wednesday Calligraphy (English) 3-5 12-08-25  Tuesday Poetry Recital (English) 3 14-11-25 Friday Super Clay Task 4-5
24-04-25 Thursday  Dodge Ball Competition 3 14-08-25 Thursday ~ Independence Day Celebration 18-11-25 Tuesday Patriotic Song Competition 3-5
(Inter House) 19-08-25  Tuesday Poetry Recital (English) 5 (Inter House)
29-04-25  Tuesday Throw Ball Competition-Girls 4-5 20-08-25  Wednesday Software Paint 3D 3 20-11-25 Thursday Debate English -Artificial 5
(Inter House) 21-08-25 Thursday ~ Poetry Recital (Hindi) Intelligence is a Threat to Humanity.
25-08-25 Monday  Software - Scratch 4-5 25-11-25 Tuesday Poetry Recital (Hindi) 4
26-08-25  Tuesday Poetry Recital (Hindi) 1 27-11-25 Thursday  Poetry Recital (English) 2
MAY 27-08-25 Wednesday E(:jUC.ahonal T“F.’ 1-5
01-05-25 Thursday MOCK DRILL - 1 15 28-08-25 Thursday  Hindi Declamation (Inter House) 4
05-05-25 Monday 3D Craft Work 45 aRkem & € A e 21 PERIODIC TEST (ROUND - 2)
06-0525 Tuesday Poetry Recital (Hindi) s 15-12-2025 (Monday) To 20-12-2025 (Saturday)
10-05-25  Saturday ~ PARENT TEACHER MEETING 03-12-25 Wednesday International Day of Disabled Persons
22_22_22 we:dayd Poitry F:ec”i(tal (English) i 09-12-25 Tuesday Hindi Quiz (Inter House) 35
-09- ednesday e- Prop Ta . . -
PERIODIC TEST (ROUND-1) 040525 Thursday fole PFI)ay (EVS) 1 23-12-25 Tuesday Christmas Celebration
09-07-25 (Wednesday) to 16-07-25 (Wednesday) 1D TERV EXAMINATION
13-09-2025 (Saturday) To 29-09-2025 (Monday) 23-01-26 Friday Republic Day Celebration
28-01-26 Wednesday MOCK DRILL - 4
030725 Thursday  Welcome Assembly s 31-01-26 Saturday  PARENT TEACHER MEETING
04-07-25  Friday Plantation Drive 1-5 06-10-25  Monday 3D Craft Work 13
07-07-25  Monday Calligraphy (Hindi) 1-2 09-10-25  Thursday  Qawwali (Inter House) 3-5
22-07-25  Tuesday Duo's Dance Competition 4-5 11-10-25  Saturday = PARENT TEACHER MEETING 03-02-26 Tuesday Free Style Dance Competition 1
23-07-25 Wednesday Calligraphy (English) 1-2 14-10-25  Tuesday One - Act Play (Hindi) 1-2 05-02-26 Thursday Tappy Toes Dance Competition b
24-07-25 Thursday  Group Song (Music) 1-2 16-10-25 Thursday  Debate-EVS (Inter House) 5
29-07-25 Tuesday MOCK DRILL - 2 Organic Farming is better than
31-07-25 Thursday  Poetry Recital (English) 4 Traditional Farming ANNUAL EXAMINATION

(Will commence from last week of February 2026)

* All dates are subject to change.
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